EQUIPMENT ..
SPECIALISTS

WWW.ESITRUCKS.COM

ITEM #: 2083

BRAND Buyers Products
MODEL Crank Series
DISCOUNT 20%

Available Units:

MODEL MSRP DISCOUNTED PRICE
5543000 $1,119.86 $895.89
5543006 $997.50 $798.00
5543800 $1,244.30 $995.44
5543806 $1,098.90 $879.12
DTG $297.16 $237.73
DTT7018S $420.04 $336.03
DTT5012 $307.12 $245.70
DTT5511 $326.62 $261.30
DTT6014 $328.94 $263.15
DTT6515 $340.88 $272.70
DTT6518 $354.38 $283.50
DTT7015 $344.92 $275.94
DTT7018 $357.10 $285.68
DTT7512 $343.60 $274.88
DTT7515 $350.86 $280.69
DTT7518 $361.88 $289.50
DTT7520 $375.96 $300.77

DTT8018 $417.62 $334.10



MODEL
DTT8022
DTT

Black Steel Chain Guard

Diamond Tread Aluminum Chain
Guard

Aluminum Wind Deflector - Full
Top

96 Inch Black Powder Coated
ﬁear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow
it

98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail
Tarp Tension Bow Kit

102 Inch Black Powder Coated
Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow
Kit With Rollers

102 Inch Aluminum Rear
Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit
With Rollers

Ground Level Tarp Crank With
Friction Brake

Ground Level Tarp Crank

Handle Assembly For DTT Tarp
Systems

MSRP
$420.90
$260.66

*Freight is not included in pricing. *
Options:

5544621

5544622

3026462

DTB96

DTB98A

DTB102

DTB102A

3020293

3035381

3039990

$115.30

$130.86

$199.54

$106.46

$94.76

$145.88

$159.88

$138.36

$129.34

$31.52

DISCOUNTED PRICE
$336.72
$208.53

$92.24

$104.69

$159.63

$85.17

$75.81

$116.70

$127.90

$110.69

$103.47

$25.22



5544621 _
Biack Stesl Chain Guard

5544622
Diamond Tread Aluminum Chain Guard

3026462
Aluminuny Wind Deflector - Full Top




DTE96
Product Details

46 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anfi-5ail Tarp Tension
Bow Kit

DTB98A
Product Details

98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit

DTB102
Product Details

Prop 65 WARNING
102 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp
Tension Bow Kit With Rollers

DTB102A
Product Details

102 inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit
With Rollers

Carbon
Steel

Aluminum

Carbon
Steel

Aluminum

Powder
Coat

Plain

Powder
Coat

Flain

g6 "

ag "

102°

102°




GROUND LEVEL TARP CRANK WITH
FRICTION BRAKE

= Controls winding speed when manually cranking.
« Friction brake helps operater have increased winding control.

Buyers Products Ground Level Tarp Crank with Friction Brake controls winding speed.

Product Common Use: Dump Applications, Manual Tarp Systems

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY

3020293
Product Details

Ground Level Tarp Crank With Friction Brake




GROUND LEVEL TARP CRANK

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION

3035381
Product Details

Ground Level Tarp Crank

PRICE




REPLACEMENT HANDLE ASSEMBLY
FORDTT TARP SYSTEMS

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION 'FOR USE WITH I PRICE QUANTITY
3039990

Product Details DTT Series Tarp Systems

Handle Assembly For DTT Tarp Systems




