

ITEM #:	2083
BRAND	Buyers Products
MODEL	Crank Series
DISCOUNT	20%

Available Units:

MODEL	MSRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE
5543000	\$1,119.86	\$895.89
5543006	\$997.50	\$798.00
5543800	\$1,244.30	\$995.44
5543806	\$1,098.90	\$879.12
DTG	\$297.16	\$237.73
DTT7018S	\$420.04	\$336.03
DTT5012	\$307.12	\$245.70
DTT5511	\$326.62	\$261.30
DTT6014	\$328.94	\$263.15
DTT6515	\$340.88	\$272.70
DTT6518	\$354.38	\$283.50
DTT7015	\$344.92	\$275.94
DTT7018	\$357.10	\$285.68
DTT7512	\$343.60	\$274.88
DTT7515	\$350.86	\$280.69
DTT7518	\$361.88	\$289.50
DTT7520	\$375.96	\$300.77
DTT8018	\$417.62	\$334.10

MODEL	MSRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE
DTT8022	\$420.90	\$336.72
DTT	\$260.66	\$208.53

*Freight is not included in pricing. * Options:

	- p		
Black Steel Chain Guard	5544621	\$115.30	\$92.24
Diamond Tread Aluminum Chain Guard	5544622	\$130.86	\$104.69
Aluminum Wind Deflector - Full Top	3026462	\$199.54	\$159.63
96 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	DTB96	\$106.46	\$85.17
98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	DTB98A	\$94.76	\$75.81
102 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	DTB102	\$145.88	\$116.70
102 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	DTB102A	\$159.88	\$127.90
Ground Level Tarp Crank With Friction Brake	3020293	\$138.36	\$110.69
Ground Level Tarp Crank	3035381	\$129.34	\$103.47
Handle Assembly For DTT Tarp Systems	3039990	\$31.52	\$25.22

ACCESSORIES

5544621

Black Steel Chain Guard

5544622

Diamond Tread Aluminum Chain Guard

3026462

Aluminum Wind Deflector - Full Top

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	FINISH	MAXIMUM BOW LENGTH (DRIVER SIDE TO PASSENGER SIDE)
Product Details 96 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	Carbon Steel	Powder Coat	96 "
DTB98A Product Details 98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	Aluminum	Plain	98 "
Product Details Prop 65 WARNING 102 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	Carbon Steel	Powder Coat	102 "
Product Details 102 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	Aluminum	Plain	102 "





GROUND LEVEL TARP CRANK WITH FRICTION BRAKE

- · Controls winding speed when manually cranking.
- · Friction brake helps operater have increased winding control.

Buyers Products Ground Level Tarp Crank with Friction Brake controls winding speed.

Product Common Use: Dump Applications, Manual Tarp Systems

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY

3020293

Product Details

Ground Level Tarp Crank With Friction Brake



Q

GROUND LEVEL TARP CRANK

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION	PRICE
3035381 Product Details	
Ground Level Tarp Crank	



REPLACEMENT HANDLE ASSEMBLY FOR DTT TARP SYSTEMS

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION	FOR USE WITH	PRICE	QUANTITY
3039990 Product Details Handle Assembly For DTT Tarp Systems	DTT Series Tarp Systems		